PRODUCT CATALOG
VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES
DRIVES FOR THE USE WITH FRANKLIN ELECTRIC PUMPING SYSTEMS
Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd. www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel: +44(0)1473 462046
2
Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd. www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel: +44(0)1473 462046
3
Franklin Electric reserves the right to amend specification without prior notice. For the most up-to-date product information, visit franklinwater.eu.

Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd. www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel: +44(0)1473 462046
7
MODEL NO. CODES
CXD - 032A - 4V - K
1 3
2
1.	 Product family:
Cerus X-Drive Series
2.	 Output Amperage ratings:
5 - 930 A
3.	 Input voltage:*
2 V = 200/230 V
4 V = 460 V → 380-500 V
6 V = 575 V
4. K = drive incl. Bluetooth plug-in-card
CERUS X-DRIVE
*2 and 6 V models on request
4
Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd. www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel: +44(0)1473 462046
8
CERUS X-DRIVE
MODEL NUMBER CERUS X-DRIVE
drive model no. drive type IP VIN [V] I OUT [A]
dimensions
weight [kg] Frame size
a b c d
CXD-013A-4V-K X-Drive 13A IP 3x380-500 13 130 250 170 3 A
CXD-018A-4V-K X-Drive 18A 20 3x380-500 18 130 250 170 3 A
CXD-024A-4V-K X-Drive 24A 20 3x380-500 24 190 320 190 5.5 B
CXD-032A-4V-K X-Drive 32A 20 3x380-500 32 190 320 190 5.5 B
CXD-038A-4V-K X-Drive 38A 20 3x380-500 38 190 320 190 5.5 B
CXD-045A-4V-K X-Drive 45A 20 3x380-500 45 250 400 210 10 C
CXD-060A-4V-K X-Drive 60A 20 3x380-500 60 250 400 210 10 C
CXD-073A-4V-K X-Drive 73A 20 3x380-500 73 250 400 210 10 C
CXD-091A-4V-K X-Drive 91A 20 3x380-500 91 280 500 614 255 27 D0
CXD-110A-4V-K X-Drive 110A 20 3x380-500 110 280 500 614 255 27 D0
CXD-150A-4V-K X-Drive 150A 20 3x380-500 150 330 550 688 275 40 D
CXD-180A-4V-K X-Drive 180A 20 3x380-500 180 330 550 688 275 40 D
CXD-220A-4V-K X-Drive 220A 20 3x380-500 220 370 589 716 300 65 E
CXD-260A-4V-K X-Drive 260A 20 3x380-500 260 370 589 716 300 65 E
CXD-310A-4V-K X-Drive 310A 20 3x380-500 310 420 800 940 300 87 F
CXD-370A-4V-K X-Drive 370A 20 3x380-500 370 420 800 940 300 87 F
CXD-460A-4V-K X-Drive 460A 20 3x380-500 460 500 1000 1240 397 135 G
CXD-530A-4V-K X-Drive 530A 20 3x380-500 530 500 1000 1240 397 135 G
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Cerus X-Drive
Frame A, Frame B, Frame C
Cerus X-Drive